
Mamaia IDU Championship Mobexpert
Tennis Europe Junior Tour

Week of

19 JUN 2023
City,Country

Mamaia,Constanta, ROU

BS16 - BOYS SINGLES 16 QUALIFYING

Tourn. Key

TE-ROU-25A-2023
Referee 

Sergiu Vladu 
St. Rank Cnty Finals

1 1233 ROU  PANTELIMON, Florin Robert [1]

2 ROU  OPREA, Ioan Petru

3 1240 BUL  SHISHKOV, Bozhidar [2]

4 WC ROU  COMAN, Vlad Gabriel

5 WC 1297 ROU  OCU, THOMAS LEONARD [3]

6 ROU  DOSA, ERIC STEFAN

7 1378 ROU  PITICARU, Karlo [4]

8 GER  LEINENBACH, Elias

9 1679 ROU  BURLACU, RARES STEFAN [5]

10 WC ROU  DRAGAN, Mina

11 1761 ROU  FRUNZA, Luca [6]

12 WC 2700 ROU  ANGHEL VERIOTI, Tudor [9]

13 WC 2318 ROU  APOSTU-EFREMOV, Codrin [7]

14 WC 2948 ROU  NICOLAE, Darius  Gabriel [11]

15 2381 ROU  BUIBAS, Alex [8]

16 2948 ROU  MIHAILA, Mario Andrei [10]

Qualifiers

 PANTELIMON, Florin Robert [1]
 6-0 6-1 

 SHISHKOV, Bozhidar [2]
 6-2 6-3 

 DOSA, ERIC STEFAN
 6-7(4) 7-5 [15-13] 

 PITICARU, Karlo [4]
 6-0 6-1 

 BURLACU, RARES STEFAN [5]
 6-0 6-0 

 FRUNZA, Luca [6]
 6-0 6-0 

 NICOLAE, Darius  Gabriel [11]
 6-7(5) 6-4 [10-4] 

 BUIBAS, Alex [8]
 6-1 6-1 

# Seeded Players
1 PANTELIMON, Florin Robert
2 SHISHKOV, Bozhidar
3 OCU, THOMAS LEONARD
4 PITICARU, Karlo
5 BURLACU, RARES STEFAN
6 FRUNZA, Luca
7 APOSTU-EFREMOV, Codrin
8 BUIBAS, Alex

9 ANGHEL VERIOTI, Tudor
10 MIHAILA, Mario Andrei
11 NICOLAE, Darius  Gabriel

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  16 JUN 2023 18:47 
 Last Direct Acceptance
 BYE
 Player representatives
 POPA LAZAR, Ana Maria (ROU)
 OPREA, Ioan Petru (ROU)
 Signature

 Sergiu Vladu


